* *,	Kalla.		Contraction (Contract	03/01 - ILKK	
1090644	Clarents	CC /AXA150	6774-1K	IDAC:	
L CASE OWNER				11	
			NMENT		310115
Surveyor:	Kenneth Keny	DOI:	1111	Date / Time :	32 M 15
oza coustana				Registered in Merimen:	1411
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE				
1900	00, 5 5 00 5	S.E.	Claim No.	. (0354623	
Insured Vehicle No				· P/443005	
Name of Insured		1fu	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.		HP: 31136138	Make / Model	: Hyundai A	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 25/0/15	Place of Accide	mi: Dungol Re	14
STATE OF THE STATE	or a second of the second of t	Nature of Accident :		V d	
Is driver the owner	( YES / NO )	Name of Accident	OLGIA REBOI	RT: YES NO TP GIA RE	PORT (YES/ NO
If NO, Driver Nan	100 C.	444 455 1110	Insured Liabilit		Yes / No
Driver Tel !	No. :	(V/L: YES / NO )	Insured Liabili	y. /	05 570 W057
CTARIHO					
_041.0					VSRS:
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS: WSP:	N n	/SP:
WSP: AUTOMIC	WSP:	15	Tel:	H H	el:
Liability:	Liabilit	y: <b>3</b>	Liability:	6.4	iability :
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	R	MKS:
Date/ Time					
17713	53A874U - Y			STAGE	DATE / PIC
13/1	EUD380DE-X			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	ru
Borge				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	100
U-				Notification ltr (if non-pickup	pt/14
51617 PU1726	6411 01 4	our wo when		Call OI:	23/11/11
Whise tyte	Engl CIP		epert dogen	After call ltr to Ol:  Documentation Check List	
		2224600-	Non Tr	Notification ltr (if non-picku	
		C/1. 5/		After call ltr to OI:	
	TV DI			Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
5/5/12 @:	10 11 Markets C	estimated LODa	lich is	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
515117 C:	10 11 Markets C	estimated LODE	lich is	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
515117 @:	10 11 Markets C	estimated lode	lich is	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
15H4 @:	10 11 Markets C	estimated LODI	lich is stimbing	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
15117 C:	Rec'd Maskok a clear. To pue settlement.	seed tol neg	lich is	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR:	
515117 C:	10 11 Markets C	seed tol neg	lich is stimuling	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill:	n:
515117 @:	Rec'd Maskok a clear. To pue settlement.	seed tol neg	lich is stinding	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction	
	Rec'd Maskok G clear. To put sefflement.	seed tol neg	lich is stinding	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Fort Post-Repair Photos:	
	Rec'd Maskok G clear. To put sefflement.	1 1107 2017 Sent By:	lich is stimuling	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Fort Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Rec'd Maskok G clear. To put selflement. RECEIVED 2	Sent By:	of ion ing	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Fort Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	n:
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost:	Rec'd Maskok G clear. To put settlement. RECEIVED 4 Date/Time:	Sent By:  Confirm with:  W days) Reduction:	%	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email	n:
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION SMIT COST: NAL SETTLEMENT	Rec'd Maskok G cleat. To put settlement.  RECEIVED 4  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$ 4900.00( Date/Time: 7/4/14	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with Aread	%	Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email  Call	D: Call
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT ral Liability:	Rec'd Maskels G  clear To put  settlement.  RECEIVED 4  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$ 4900.00(  Date/Time: 7/11/14	Sent By:  Confirm with:  W days) Reduction:	%	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email	n:
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost:	Rec'd Maskek G clear. To put selflement.  RECEIVED 2  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  J 0 0 (Agreed S\$ 4900.00	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with Areacl  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	% 27	Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instructio  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	D: Call
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): [2.8]	RECEIVED A  RECEIV	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with Areacl  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	% 27	Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instructio  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	D: Call
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability; pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): [2.8]	Rec'd Maskek G cles. To put selflement.  RECEIVED 2  Date/Time:  Date/Time: 7/4/17  % 100 (Agreed SS 4900.00  485 770.40( SS (S) SS (S)	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with Area d  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  G days)  Adys)  Adys)	% 27	Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instructio  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	D: Call
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability; pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): [2.8] ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI):	RECEIVED A  RECEIV	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Gays) 120 + G11  K days)	% 27	Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instructio  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	D: Call
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): [28] ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): R only LOU only	Rec'd Maskels of clear To put settlement.  RECLIVED 4  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$ 4900.00  Date/Time: 7/4/4  % 100 (Agreed S\$ 4900.00  S\$ 370.40( S\$ 5\$ 5\$  S\$ 5\$  LOR+LOU	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with Area d  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  G days)  Adys)  Adys)	% 27	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Fort Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	Challe Tr
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT tal Liability: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR):  28 ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only A/LTA Search odical:	Rec'd Maskels of clear To put settlement.  RECLIVED 4  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$ 4900.00  Date/Time: 7/4/14  % 100 (Agreed S\$ 4900.00  S\$ 4900.00  S\$ 5 5 5  S\$ 5 5	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  Gays) 120 + Gf1  x days) x days) LOR + LOI Tick only	% % Yone]	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Fort Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	Call Call Reject/Private Settle
ELIMINARY ADVICE  NALIZATION  pair Cost:  NAL SETTLEMENT  al Liability:  pair Cost:  ss of Rental (LOR):  28  ss of Use (LOU):  R only LOU only  A/LTA Search  edical:  sbursement:	Rec'd Maskek G  clear To put  settlement.  RECLIVED 4  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS 4900.00  Vas 770.40( SS (S)	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with Area d  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  G days)  Adys)  Adys)	% % Yone]	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Fort Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	Challe Tr
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR):  28 ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): R only LOU only A/LTA Search sdical: sbursement: gal Cost	Rec'd Maskels of clear To put selflement.  RECLIVED 4  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS 4900.00  Date/Time: 7/4/14  % 100 (Agreed SS 4900.00  SS 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  Gays) 120 + Gf1  x days) x days) LOR + LOI Tick only	% % Yone]	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  1) Claim status: Normal/ 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Call Reject/Private Settle
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR):  28 ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): NR only LOU only A/LTA Search adical: sbursement: gal Cost tal:	Rec'd Maskek G  clear To put  settlement.  RECLIVED 4  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS 4900.00  Vas 770.40( SS (S)	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Gays) Reduction:  Gays) Reduction:  Gays) Reduction:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:	% 27 yone]	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/ 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Call Reject/Private Settle
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): [2.8] ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): R only LOU only A/LTA Search sdical: sbursement: gal Cost tal: NAL PAYMENT	Rec'd Maskels & Clear To put 3 extlement.  RECLIVED 4  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS 4900.00  SS 4900.00  SS 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 72.40  Date/Time:	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Gays) Reduction:  Gays) Reduction:  Gays) Reduction:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:	% % Yone]	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/ 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Call Reject/Private Settle
ELIMINARY ADVICE  NALIZATION  pair Cost:  NAL SETTLEMENT  al Liability:  pair Cost:  as of Rental (LOR):  28  as of Use (LOU):  R only LOU only  A/LTA Search  adical:  sbursement:  gal Cost  tal:	Rec'd Maskels & Clear To person and the Settle met.  RECEIVED 2  Date/Time:  Date/Time: 7/4/1/4  % 100 (Agreed SS 4900.00)  185 770.40(  SS (S)	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Confirm with Area of the sent By:  Gays) Reduction:  Gays) Reduction:  Gays) Reduction:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with:  Gays) Reduction:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:	% 27 yone]	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/ 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Call Reject/Private Settle

REF: AM/ 15016)74/Kng3

ASS, REC. BY: Kenneth ASSIGNMENT STA 814 U Yr Regn: 08,12 From: Veh No: Date: Type: M.Car J M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Estimated Cost: Truck / Trailer or OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV Make: To Inspect Vehicle No: Insured / Std / NI / NA WIOX Colour at Workshop m/s T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading Eng/No: insured: WAU 787 46000014129 C/No: Policy No. Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sum Insured: Excess: Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Make of Veh: Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) NIS 0/8 Remark: The veh had commenced its BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC ) OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Bal, or Market Value: Front Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. R/Bal. IDAC Accident Rport mm L/Bal. Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. GIA / PR Seen: D.O.A. 25/9 days Res.: Yes or No D.O.I. Est. Repairs: 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt. / Rear. / O/S. / N/S. / U/C. / Rooftop or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS My als Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Action / Instruction Date / Time 10 theire ile pay to red C\$8,115-63 /62% Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ S + P8 31 Interview (\$ Physics Report Format: Tech. Inva (\$ Others Lump Sum / LB.I: (8) Weskend (\$

16 SH MING CRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 675721 TEL 04628211 FAX 64517420

#### **ESTIMATE**

TAY SOON MENG to 46 Lenter Plain Streature 786546 4900 J

4 day Date 28/09/2015

YTITMAU	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (S)
		AWOUNT (S)
	RE: AUDI A6-2.0 / SJA814U	
	rear pumper (S-line)	autora 61200
PY.	rear bumper to a dover	se46 70
D)-	rear humper lower skirt 14co	frem 1 600 00
DCS	de la	Se 272 00
	rear bumper reinforcement	A, 460.00
	rear bumper exhaust tip cover	46.00
	rear bumper inner pad	101 327 00
ΩC.	rear bumper centre grille P 114 02 78	ad 367.00
DE :	rear and panel	R 577 00
	rear bumper back sensor Than @ 365.00	730 00
147	rear exhaust silencer	1.697.00
DC :	rear exhaust end tip	2d 230 00
	rear tail lamp	Just 250 00
	rear boot lamp 7 (1407) 15	
po f	rear boot lock 1140 +	806466 00 A344 00
DC .	rear boot took cater	A450 00
oc fi	rear key locking sensor	
	Pil Vario	· 5×460.00
	t-ut-total	11 350 70
1	less 10%	1.135.07
i.	sub-total	10 215 6
		117137
-	e William Control of the Control of	
1	o remove and replace the parts mentioned above	500
18	paner beat and realign the necessary affected areas.	1,200 00
i-	o dreak wing system	
1	wantak wang system	25.601
17	o apply rust proofing on affected areas	7 .
1	a many tast proband on anested Areas	ATC 160 00:
-1	in appr, waterproof sealant on affected areas	
	Anna Library Strain and district stage	7.0 (iii)
	o apply party & spray painting or affected areas	a management of
	and the second of the second s	1.200 (8)
1	CTC MANAGEMENT OF THE CTC AND ADDRESS OF THE	
	Bun-forar	13,015 63

Balance brought forward	13,015.63
To install reverse sensors.	601 100.00
 To remove carpet, trimming and seats to enable repair.	150.00
To carry out exhaust works.	der 150.00
Total	13,415.63
the Repairer of the following:  * To resurvey byto related spray panting  * To display damaged partial during resurvey  * Parts prices are subject to confirmation  * Third party survey so on a "Without Prejudice" basis  * No itegal modification(s) is allowed  * Supplementary femis if must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company  Acknowledged by Repairer  Signiture:  Deta:	

l pc	rear boot lamp		466.00
1 pc	rear key locking sensor		560.00
		sub-total	4,656.00
		less 10%	465.60
		sub-total	4,190.40

Best Regards, Me Me San

Autoworx House 176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 64528211

Fax: 64517423

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721. The largest partition of the following:
TEL: 64528211 FAX: 64517420

Parts processing silvert to during resurvey

#### **ESTIMATE**

TAY SOON MENG c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548 Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: P

Date: 28/09/2015

Suppliementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS		AMOUNT (\$)
	RE: AUDI A6-2.0 / SJA814U	-2	
1 pc	rear bumper (S-line)	Bull on	2,614.00
1 pc	rear bumper tow cover		46.70
1 pc	rear bumper lower skirt	Ny 011	1,600.00
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainer	@ 136.00	272.00 Pd # 460.00
1 pc	rear bumper reinforcement	**************************************	14 60.00
1 pc	rear bumper exhaust tip cover		Pel - 46.00
1 pc	rear bumper inner pad	CPA	227 00
1 pc	rear bumper centre grille		367.00
1 pc	rear end panel		577.00
2 pcs	rear bumper park sensor	@ 365.00	730.00
1 pc	rear exhaust silencer		1,697.00
1 pc	rear exhaust end tip		0 230.00
1 pc	rear tail lamp		564.00
1 pc	rear boot lamp		- 466.00
1 pc	rear boot lock		344.00
1 pc	rear boot lock catch		450.00
1 pc	rear key locking sensor		560.00
		sub-total	11,350.70
		less 10%	1,135.07
		sub-total	10,215.63
	To see a seed and and another another and above		50
	To remove and replace the parts mentioned above, panel beat and realign the necessary affected areas.		
	panel beat and realigh the necessary affected areas.		1,200.00
	To check wiring system.		80.00
	To apply rust proofing on affected areas.		160.00
	To apply waterproof sealant on affected areas.		~~ 160.00
	To apply putty & spray painting on affected areas.		1,200.00
	To apply putty a spray painting of affected areas.		101800000000000000000000000000000000000
1		sub-total	13,015.63

## **Print Sent Message**

This mail is associated with

\*SJA814U (C0354823) [SGP3892E]

TP TAY SOON MENG, DEREK Sep 25 2015 10:00PM [ONG, LAY KIM] Autoworx House

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 14/06/2017 17:03 PM.

To CC Cheng xinyou@axa.com.sg; AXA\_SG

jaskhine@lkkauto.com

Subject

TP DID NOT ACCEPT OUR SURVEYOUR RECOMMENDATION COR - C0354823/P1443205

Dear Xinyou,

Further to the below matter and above mentioned case.

Please be informed that our surveyor has ecommended COR at Lump Sum \$4,900/- and TP reairer did not accept our surveyor recommendation amount up to date.

Since there is no further development, we will temporary close the case at our end and will submit wp report as the matter is being long protracted.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jas Khine | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2928 | email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, ≠02-25 | S(408933)

<-- Original Message -->

From: AXA\_SG

To: LKK\_HQ; account@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com; AXA\_SG

Subject: Re: TP settlement - C0354823/P1443205

Dear LKK

Please assist to advice on status of DS.

We look forward to hear from you.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Xinyou

<-- Original Message -->

From: AXA\_SG

To: LKK\_HQ;account@lkkauto.com;sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com CC: AXA\_SG

Sent On: 02/10/2015 04:10 PM

Subject: TP settlement - C0354823/P1443205

Dear KENNETH KONG,

Please proceed for direct settlement if damages consistent.

Regards, Stacey Ng

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp\_... 14/6/2017

176 Sin Ming Drive, #02-01 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721
Email: autoworxhouse@hotmail.com

• TEL: 6452 8211 • FAX: 6451 7420

## Direct Settlement THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Your ref:

Our ref: SJA814U

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Attn: Officer In Charge (Motor Claim Department)

Dear Sir.

# RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJA814U AND SGP3892E AT PUNGGOL ROAD ON 25/09/2015.

We have been authorized by Tay Soon Meng, Derek, the registered owner of vehicle number SJA814U, which was involved in the above accident and at the material time to make a 3<sup>rd</sup> party claims against vehicle number SGP3892E.

The accident was clearly caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore seeking compensation from you for our client financial losses as itemized below: -

Repair cost		
	S\$	4,900.00
Rental Fee (6 days x \$ 120.00 Include 7% GST) include 1 Sunday and 2 days for PRI	SS	770.40
Search Fee		
Total	SS	2.00
	S\$	5,672.40

We have enclosed copies of relevant documents to support our claims.

Please settle this matter within 7 days.

Your prompt settlement of our claim would be much appreciated.

Do contact us at 64528211 for any clarification.

Thank you

Yours faithful

Autoworx House



51 UBI AVE 1, #61-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

25 NOVEMBER 2015

ONG LAY KIM BLK207C PUNGGOL PLACE #04-970 Singapore 823207

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AXA15016274/Kng3

YOUR REF

: SGP 3892E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGP 3892E AND SJA814U ALONG PUNGGOL ROAD ON

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s AUTOWORX HOUSE acting on behalf of the owner of SGP3892E against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (front-to-rear collision) where you had hit third-party vehicle from the rear, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to bevanlim@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2928 or email us at jaskhine@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Jas Khine

Case Handler DID: 6841 2928

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)



CKK

CLAIM REF

: [C0354823]

INSURED

: [ONG, LAY KIM]

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [ TAY SOON MENG, DEREK, NRIC NO.58016859D) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [ FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO AND CENT FORTY ONLY ] (\$\$ 5,672.40) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SGP 3892E] as a result of an accident along [PUNGGOL ROAD] on [25/09/2015] of which we/I were/was the driver/owner/hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/insurer of motor vehicle no. [SJA 814U].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SGP 3892E] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SGP 3892E].

Dated this	7th Nov
Claimant's Signature	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	= SP016859D.
Occupation/ Business	: Banker
Address	: Blk 305D punggol Dr # 10-891 (5) 824305
Telephone No.	96389993
Witness's Name	: Dy by Chew
Witness's Signature	
Witness's NRIC No.	S+7+18752A

C/O.176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 64528211 FAX: 64517423 Registration No. 5296929B

INVOICE

5226

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

22-06-17

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	
	RE: AUDI A6 / SJA 814 U	AMOUNT (\$
	Lump sum repair for the above mentioned vehicle.	4,900.0
	Total  Dollars:Four Thousand And Nine Hundred Only.	4,900.00



plus all cost and expenses incurred.

22 Ubi Road 4, Fulco Building S'pore 408617 Tel: (65) 6743 6266 Fax: (65) 6746 8420

### ALL

### RENTAL AGREEMENT No.ST/18295

Hirer Particulars -  Name Tay Soon Meng, Derek  Address BIK 305D Punggo Dr # 18-891  S (824305) Mobile 96289993					Veh. No	o. 5K	C2G5	513	Replace	Veh. No.	
Name	Tay Soon	Mena D	erek		Make / N	lodel	- 1	nit	Cancer		Auto/Manua
Address	BIK 3050	Pungos	Dr # 18	-891	Date/Time Out 26/09/15 @ 11:00 hrs.					KM Out	
	5 (8243	05)	Mobile	96289993	Date/Tim	ne In	021	10/	15 @1	4:15 hrs	KM In
NRIC/Passport	5801685		Tel (Office)	1000	Estimate	d Date/					
Employer	500.005	13	Occupation		Rental	Charg	jes -		S\$		S\$
55 7 2 . 1 St	Oriver's Particu	ılars -				Hours	5	@		Per Hour	
	777707 0 7 474104				6	Days		@	00	Per Day	720.00
Name Address						Week	(S	@		Per Week	
Address						Mont	hs	@		Per Month	
NRIC/Passport			Nationality		Option	al Ch	arges -				
Date of Birth			Occupation			Deliv	3555	@	1	Per Trip	
D/Licence No.			Pass Date			Colle		@		Per Trip	
		100	Country of Issue	-1.00			Surcharge	@	1	Per Day	
Expiry Date				The state of the s		PAI	and to go	@		Per Day	
Tel (Res)			Tel (Office)			FAI		CE .		1 ci buy	
(A) - ACCIDE	NTS (D) - DE	NTS (S) - S	CRATCHES		Others						
		FRONT				-	11.5				
						_		Sub-Total	720.00		
		6	PA.				7,00		Add 7% GST	50.40	
Ö	Ti li		10	Ö	i i			(A	) Estimated	Total Rental	770.41
	A.	A TA	A	1	Extens	sion -					
	1 W							_			
LEFT	الاه	J	0	RIGHT	Extension	n Rent	al		×		
LEFT	3	H	d.	RIGHT	Extension Misia Su				x		
LEFT				RIGHT					1		
LEFT				RIGHT		ırcharg			х		
LEFT			REAR	RIGHT	M'sia Su	ırcharg			х		
LEFT			REAR	RIGHT	M'sia Su	ırcharg			х	Sub-Total	
			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	RIGHT	M'sia Su	ırcharg			×	Sub-Total dd 7% GST	
OUT		z -	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		M'sia Su	ırcharg		(B	x x	100 3500 2000 100	
		Z - 1/2	ACCESS	DRIES CHECK	M'sia Su	ırcharg		(B	x x	dd 7% GST	
		N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	ACCESS	DRIES CHECK	M'sia Su	ırcharg	е		x x A	dd 7% GST	
OUT \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	F E	Z - 1/2 F	ACCESSO  Jack  S / Tyre  S / RIM	ORIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps	M'sia Su	ırcharg	е		X X A Extension/	dd 7% GST others Total	
OUT 1/2 E	amage Excess	IN 1/2 F	ACCESSO  Jack  S / Tyre  S / RIM	DRIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	M'sia Su	ırcharg	е		x x x	dd 7% GST others Total	
OUT  1/2  Physical Da  Singapore - Or	amage Excess	1 / F	ACCESSO  Jack  S / Tyre  S / RIM	DRIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	M'sia Su Others	urcharg	е	3) Gran	x x x	dd 7% GST fothers Total stal Charges Prepayment	
OUT  1 2 Physical Da Singapore - Or Singapore - 3r	amage Excess wn Damage d Party Damage	\$\$2,000.00	ACCESSO  Jack  S / Tyre  S / RIM	DRIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	M'sia Su Others	of Pa	(A) + (E	3) Gran	x x x	dd 7% GST fothers Total stal Charges Prepayment	
OUT  1 2 Physical Da Singapore - Or Singapore - 3r Malaysia (if ap	amage Excess wn Damage d Party Damage plicable)	\$\$2,000.00 \$\$2,000.00	ACCESSO  Jack  S / Tyre  S / RIM	DRIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	M'sia Su Others	of Pa	(A) + (E	3) Gran	x x x A A Extension/	dd 7% GST others Total stal Charges Prepayment ance Due	
OUT  Thysical Date  Singapore - Or  Singapore - 3r  Malaysia (if ap  For Driver age above 65 or L	amage Excess wn Damage d Party Damage plicable) ad below 24 or ess than 2 yrs	\$\$2,000.00 \$\$2,000.00 \$\$8,000.00	ACCESSO  Jack  S / Tyre  S / RIM	DRIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	M'sia Su Others  Mode Cash/N	of Pa	(A) + (E	3) Gran	x x x A Extension/	dd 7% GST others Total stal Charges Prepayment ance Due	
OUT  Physical Da  Singapore - Or  Singapore - 3r  Malaysia (if ap  For Driver age above 65 or L driving experie	amage Excess wn Damage d Party Damage plicable) ad below 24 or ess than 2 yrs	\$\$2,000.00 \$\$2,000.00 \$\$8,000.00	ACCESSO  Jack  S / Tyre  S / RIM	DRIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	Mode Cash/N Deposi	of Paylets/Chit	(A) + (E	3) Gran	x x x A A Extension/	dd 7% GST others Total stal Charges Prepayment ance Due	aived by
OUT  Thysical Date  Singapore - Or  Singapore - 3r  Malaysia (if ap  For Driver age above 65 or L	amage Excess wn Damage d Party Damage plicable) d below 24 or ess than 2 yrs nce regardless	\$\$2,000.00 \$\$2,000.00 \$\$8,000.00	ACCESSO  Jack  S / Tyre  S / RIM	DRIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	Mode Cash/N Deposit Amoun Remark	of Pa	(A) + (E yment eque/VIS	BA/MC	x x A) Extension/ and Total Rem Less Bal Card No:	dd 7% GST others Total stal Charges Prepayment ance Due	sived by



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

10 Anson Road, #06-16 International Plaza, Singapore 079903 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-15-112705

Date of Request:

26/09/2015

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 786548

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

26/09/2015

Enquiry By

MEMESAN

TP Vehicle No.

SGP3892E

Accident Date

25/09/2015

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

### ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Proceed Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	A 47 A						
1220000	28 Sep 2015	- Security of	Adj Assigned 28 Sep 2015	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Programme and the second		
Main			11:24	S\$4,900.00 Edit Estimates	S\$4,900.00		Status Pending for Survey		
			Edit Adj Rpt		View Rpt		Report		
	Main	Refere	ence )(				Cancel Case		
CLATM CI	IDEOLOGIC	And the second s	.nce	Claim Deta	oils ]	Documents	Show All		
Insured:	JBFOLDER DET	CONTRACTOR		The second second second	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	THE RESERVE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Show All		
Main Clain	nant.	ONG, LAY KIM,	ID: S18136876	B, Tel: +658113	1622	[Created by ins	urer]		
Vehicle Re		The state of the state of	G, DEREK, ID	: \$8016859D	1038				
Claim Type		SJA814U		Date of L	nee:	lesses and the second			
Vehicle Re		TP / C035482	3			25/09/2015 22:00	- :59		
(Insured):	g. No.	SGP3892E		Transport Children	over Note No.:	P1443205 (Comprehensive)			
	30322			Policy No.	. (Claimant):	2100312058-03000			
Repairer:		Autowork House		Excess:					
Handling I	nsurer:	AXA Insurance	- Sin Ming (HO	2) 176 SIN MING	76 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01, 575721 Sin Ming - Tel:  (SG) - Tel: 65-6410 2000				
Claimant's	Insurer:	AIG Asia Pacific	Te Ltd (HQ) - T	el: 6338 7288	[Handled by Cher	N Xinvou - 6000 42			
Adjuster:		AIG Asia Pacific	tanto Dick to the	Ltd. (SG) - Tel:	65-6419-3000	- XIIIyou - 6880 426	59]		
		due 03/11/201	7]	HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	561 [Handled I	by KENNETH KONG	1 IFL. I		
SSOCIATE	D MAIL RECE	TV-				,KONG	[Final Rpt		
AYA SO	14/07/02	IVED							
AXA_SG (	14/0//2016): Re	e: TP settlement - Co:	C0354823/P1	443205		View All Cor	mpose Case Mail		
AXA_SG (2	28/09/2015): W	e: TP settlement - Settlement - CO: P/ PRI Assignme	54823/P1443	205		Demonstration of the second			
		, . na Assignme	nt - C0354823/	P1443205					
LI ASSOCI	TATED TO								
	TATED TASKS			Man 1					
Due Date	Priority Typ	e Task Group	Subject Ha	View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tasi	k   Complete		
results.			-anject H	andler Assign	ed By Comp	1.1.1.1	Complete		
						-	ted On Done?		
STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN							10		

#### Claim Documents

\*SJA814U (C0354823) [SGP3892E] TAY SOON MENG, DEREK Sep 25 2015 10:00PM [ONG, LAY KIM] Autoworx House - Sin Ming

B	Letters/Correspo	Oppose Photos Compose New Letter		View Use V	lewer
	No Finalized On		1	per page	- 174
Ī	1 (Draft)	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbna	• 0
		Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown		D Edit	ail Prin
1	Assessment Repo	rts		Luit	
	No Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	per page •	- 0
	1 13/10/15 14:28	Accident Statement		Thumbna	and the same of th
1	No Finalized On	From: SC - Reg. No: SGP3892E, Claimant: ONG LAY XTM	6	Load HTM	
1	1 02/10/15 15:09	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
		Adjuster Immediate Advice	6	Thumbna	
P	hotos/Images			Load HTM	
		OF LVV A. L. O.	3.0	er page 🔻	1
	30/09/15 10:46	er LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	[A
-		- Carring	6		
	00,00,10 10.40	Chassis Number			V
3	30/09/15 10:46	General View	•		7
4	30/09/15 10:46	General View	. 0	0000000	V
5	30/09/15 10:46	General View	0	Load JPG	7
6	30/09/15 10:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	30/09/15 10:46	- Contract Contract	0	Load JPG	7
8		General View	0		
	30/09/15 10:46	General View		Load JPG	V
9	30/09/15 10:46	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	30/09/15 10:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	30/09/15 10:46	General View	0	Load JPG	J
12	30/09/15 10:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	~
13	30/09/15 10:46		0	Load JPG	V
14	30/09/15 10:46	General View	0	Load JPG	7522
15	The state of the s	General View	0		V
6	13/10/15 15:36	LKKInspection Photo		Load JPG	1
0	20/06/17 14:41	LKK RE-INSPECTION photo	0	Load PDF	
oc	umentation		0	Load PDF	
or or or		TWV	1 per	2200	Fig.
	30/09/15 10:44	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	4 per	Thumbnail	V
	30/09/15 10:44	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Print
		LETTER TO 01		Load PDF	
	a said	LKKInvoice1 dated 19.06.2017	0	Load PDF	
		WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
		AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
		DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
		RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
	7424	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
	7/47/47 00	.OD	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

Save	Print
	Save

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ)	
	^	
thow Remarks To: Handling Insurer ote: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	*	

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	/EYOR
----------	----	-------	------	----	-----	-------

TEAM		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGP3892E (Insd ve	eh)	Model:	AUDIAGGG
	SJA814U (TP veh)		-	AUDI A6 2.0 TFSI MU (A)
Date of Accident:				
011.16				
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [ ] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	13,415.63	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,900.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 manda
Rental (if any)		: \$	770.40	days at \$0.00 per day 6 days
LTA / GIA Search Fe	e	: \$	2.00	o uays
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$	0.00	
inal Settlement Sun		: S	5,672.40	
elow)	shop GIA Registered		] YES [	X ] NO (Kindly indicate
o For Non GIA Reg	gistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100 (%)
For GIA Register	ed Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: Y	es/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	TO SECOND			Coording 140,
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability (	*):(%)
emarks	ty to be filled only for	chain c	ollisions and for cas	es where BOLA does not appl
syment Instruction:	Payee's Breakdowr	1		
Autoworx House			: \$	
			: \$	5,672.40
			: \$	
			. Þ	
JOANNE LEE	KHANG MIN		07 Dec	
LKK Auto Consu	iltants Pte Ltd	100	2017 Date	
			Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA15016274/KYG3Q2-

Date:

07/12/2017

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

P1443205

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJA814U

Insured Vehicle No:

SGP3892E

Date of Loss:

25/09/2015

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0354823

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJA814U

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

AUDI A6, 2.0 TFSI MU (A) 01/08/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

HIDDEN

61728 km

WAUZZZ4G0DN014124

Colour:

Metallic Pearl White

1984 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Engine Capacity:

N/A Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Adjuster's

4,900.00

4,900.00

5,228.10

0.00

Yes

Diff %

48.82

63.75

63.48

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

255/35Z R20 Michelin 8 mm

Rear Tyre Size:

255/35Z R20

Front Right Side:

Michelin 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear Right Side:

Repairer's

10,215,63

3,200.00

0.00

Michelin 8 mm

Difference

4,987.53

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items

Labour

Towing

Paintwork Labour Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)

0.00 0.00 13,415.63

0.00 1,160.00 2,040.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,388,10

7,027.53 52.38

8,515.63

Nett Amount (S\$) 13,415.63 + Car Rental (6.0 x S\$120.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$)

770.40 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 2.00

Nett Liability (S\$) 5,672.40

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/09/2015

Date Inspected:

28/09/2015 Inspected At:

Autoworx House - Sin Ming (HQ) 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Singapore 575721

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager:

Jasmine Khine Phoo Wai

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadiuster&fuseaction=

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referer Part Source	: MRM-SG	
Parts:	143	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Jun 2017)
Labour:	Repairer's	TO 2.0 IFSI MIJ (A) (Cotal
16591	These estimate	no print-code for SJA814U) es are valid only if they contain the print code (a)
urther Info:	Items/values no	es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page to in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

### Recommended Parts

N	0.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars			
-					Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 2		1		*REAR BUMPER (S-LINE) (CONSISTENT)			- mount
3		1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIPT		-1017.00	FL*2,614.00 F
5		2		(CONSISTENT)	IT) Mtg Cracked Serviceable	46.70 1,600.00	FL*1,400.00 F
		1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)		272.00	FL *-F
6	1	1		*REAR BUMPER EXHAUST TIP	Bent	460.00	L *460.00 FI
7	1			, and Living	Dented	46.00 F	L *46.00 FL
8	1			*REAR BUMPER INNER PAD (CONSISTENT) *REAR BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Cracked	327.00 F	
9	1			(CONSISTENT) *REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	Dented	367.00 F	
10	2			*REAR BUMPER PARK SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	Repair	577.00 F	
11 12	1			REAR EXHAUST SILENGED (CO.)	ONLY) Shorted (1 PCS	730.00 F	
3	1				Repair Dented	1,697.00 FL	
4 5	1			REAR BOOT LAMP (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	230.00 FL 564.00 FL	-00.001 L
6	1			LAK BOOT LOCK (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable Repair	466.00 FL	*-FL
7 Fran	1		•;	REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH (CONSISTENT) REAR KEY LOCKING SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	Repair	344.00 FL 450.00 FL	*-FL
	UI II SI	e part.	L≃ListIter	mDisc.	Serviceable	560.00 FL	*-FL *-FL
				- List Item Discount on L Iter	Sub Total (S\$) ns 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	<b>11,350.70</b> 1,135.07	<b>5,809.00</b> 580.90
					Total Parts (S\$)	10,215.63	5,228.10
	-			Report was unsubmitted during this			A

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

La	bour Items	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amour
1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE PARTS MENTIONED ABOVE, PANEL BEAT AND REALIGN THE NECESSARY TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	1,200.00	500.00
3	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ON A SEC	New	80.00	
4	TO APPLY WATERPROOF SEALANT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	160.00	20.00
	AREAS SEALANT ON AFFECTED	New		0.00
5	TO APPLY PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED		160.00	0.00
6	AREAS	New	1,200.00	2000
7	TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSORS	1200	1,200.00	500.00
	TO REMOVE CARPET , TRIMMING AND SEATS TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	100.00	60.00
3		New	150.00	60.00
	TO CARRY OUT EXHAUST WORKS	I Market	0.5.53.55	0.00
		New	150.00	80.00
	Gross Labour C			
		3,200.00	1,160.00	
_	Report was unsubmitted during t			

< END OF ESTIMATES >